Licensnr.

A/B  Namn
Ahlbeck
Akbarzadeh
Alakulju
Albertsson
Alexandersson
Almkvist
Alpenhoff
Amnestal
Andersen
Andersen
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andreasson
Axelsson
Backman
Bagheri
Bengtsson
Bergman
Bergstrom
Berndtsson
Bjuhr
Bjurholm
Bjurholm
Bjorkman
Bjorn
Bjornlund
Boman
Brengdahl
Broberg
Brannvall
Carlson
Carlsson

A 5310 Carlsson
Carlsson
Carlsson
Christensson
Claesson
Claesson
Claesson
Dellsand
Eberlund
Edvinsson
Edvinsson
Eklund
Eklund
Eliasson
Elstig
Emilsson
Emtesten
Engstrom
Eriksson
Eriksson
Erlandsson
Ferdén
Fredin
Fridenmyr
Fritzon
Fyrpihl
Falt
Gadd
Garpenblad

B 5312 Gilljam
Glimberg
Grafstrom

Johan
Amir
Emil
Klara
Brynolf
Jan
Bernt
Lars
Martin
Tommy
Johanna
Kjell
Mikael
Ronny
Kristoffer
Mikael
Stefan
Navid
Tomas
Erika
Johan
Camilla
Lars Erik
Nina
Tim
Robin
Mats
Mikael
Mattias
Jesper
Arnold
Mathias
Johan
Jonas
Lars
Patrik
Pelle
Hakan
Christer
Maria
Ake
Christine
Henrik
Lars
Asa
Anders
Anna
Johan
Ingvar
Magnus
Michael
Niklas
Bjorn
Orjan
Christian
Veronika
Mikael
Bjorn
Johanna
Jonas
Emelie
Hanna
Mathias

Domare 2025-12-01

G P MT L PT EST Tel.nr
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Carl-Henrik

John
Anton

4

B

5

[S 3¢, B¢, B¢, G, G, NG, G, BN, )

(9]
[S3NG, B¢ 1)) [S 3G, NG 1)) [S 3G, B¢, G ¢, ] [S 3G, ING, IG, ¢, ] [S3NG, B¢, 1)) )] (SIS 1)) )] [S3NG, NG, 1)) [S1¢)] [S 3G, G, G, G, ¢, ]

[S1¢)]

070-255 86 35
070-288 69 18
070-575 73 51
070-408 59 17
076-110 55 01
070-531 15 45
073-264 09 02
070-581 38 48
076-247 2278
070-426 80 73

070-535 67 74
073-353 79 18
070-836 38 88
070-867 31 77
079-073 10 78
070-928 94 08
072-566 62 55
070-699 60 86
070-304 59 87
070-399 33 81
076-291 90 93
070-518 32 33
072-993 36 21
070-486 88 03

070-601 44 72
072-454 48 49
070-239 37 33
070-299 22 35
0280-140 03

072-015 00 30
070-580 82 52
070-618 10 26
070-318 75 75
070-521 56 76
070-810 67 21
073-342 08 72
070-635 28 88
070-366 05 25
070-602 37 47
073-437 71 75
070-944 47 90
070-730 74 42
070-560 92 42
070-354 71 69
076-628 06 46
070-222 90 60
070-820 11 42

072-516 04 00
070-351 99 64
070-928 44 12
070-418 07 33
072-445 50 66
073-661 46 21
073-437 91 68
070-835 93 00

072-160 01 04
070-573 26 97
070-608 12 03
070-888 15 46
076-785 85 12

E-post
ahlbeck.johan@gmail.com
amak01@handelsbanken.se
emil.a-k@live.se
albertsson87@hotmail.com
brynolf@oedin.se
jan@almkvist.se
bernt.alpenhoff@yahoo.se
lars.amnestal@klippan.se
andersen.martin2004@gmail.com
tommy112.ta@gmail.com
johanna.c.a.02@gmail.com
byagarden@hotmail.com
058117981@telia.com
ronny.andersson@usa.net
k.andreasson85@gmail.com
tnmiax@gmail.com
stefan89backman@gmail.com
nbagheri@naviton.se
jagaren1958@gmail.com
smeb72@hotmail.se
johan.bergstroem@hotmail.com
camillaberndtsson@me.com
le.bjuhr@telia.com
nina.bjurholm@gmail.com
Tim.bjurholm@gmail.com
robjo2007 @gmail.com
mats@hansjons.eu
bjornlund76@gmail.com
opk.sekr@hotmail.com
jesper@djsror@se
absnabb@hotmail.com
mathias.br@nnvall.se
johan.e.carlson@gmail.com
ramangen72@gmail.com
Iceskytte@gmail.com
patrikcarlsson19@gmail.com
pelle.carlsson@lovstaskytte.se
hakan.christensson@gmail.com
christer_claesson@icloud.com
maria.pc0765@gmail.com
eriksbo@telia.com
christine.dellsand@telia.com
henrikeberlund@gmail.com
larsedvinsson@hotmail.com
asablomgv@gmail.com
aekl@vbcenter.nu
aeklund81@gmail.com
johan.eliasson1985@hotmail.se
ingvar@elstig.se
magnus@limtrateknik.se
michael.emtesten@gmail.com
niklas.engstrom88@gmail.com
bjorn@bx1.se

skytte@orjan.eu
christian.erlandsson@savsjo.se
veronikaferden@gmail.com
emwmifr@gmail.com
fridenmyr@live.se
johannafritzon@hotmail.com
jonas@fyrpihl.se
emelie.falt@hotmail.com
gadd.hanna@gmail.com
marbexhult@hotmail.com
cargilo0O@gmail.com
john@glimberg.com
z0d888@hotmail.com

Svenska Skyttesportforbundet

Giltigtom
2028-12-31
2025-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2027-12-31
2027-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2025-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2027-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2025-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2026-12-31
2027-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2025-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31

Postadress
Lund
Vendelsd
Linkdping
Révlanda
Umea
Bollnas
Staffanstorp
Klippan
Klippan
Klippan
Dalstorp
Dalstorp
Lindesberg
Rédeby
Héassleholm
Oxabéck
Ljungbyhed
Askim

Ornskéldsvik
Uppsala

Ockerd
Vendelsd
Vendelsd
Farsta
Torsby

Graso6
Tranas
Malung
Uppsala
Lulea

Stenstorp

Riala
Vellinge
Vackelsang
Eksjo
Reftele
Knivsta
Vittsjo
Umea
Umea
Jarfalla

Sélvesborg
Stockholm
Falun
Motala
Strémsund

Trollhattan
Stockaryd
Lulea
Mariestad

Axvall
Enk&ping
Umea
Trollhattan

Lanna
Hagersten
Tavelsjo



Licensnr.
92
135
67
62
222
154
54
87
118

A/B  Namn

Granbom Ted
Grénlund Ann-Christine
Gustafsson Johan
Gustafsson Per
Hansson Hans
Hedestad Christian
Hedlund Mikael
Hellstrom Ronnie
Henricsson Anders
Henriksson Michael
Hjortskull Patrik
Hofman Filip
Holmberg Mikael
Holmberg Patrick
Holmberg Thette
Holmqvist Daniel
Harensten Daniel
Jacobsson Allan
Jansson Ann-Kristin
Jern Christer
Jern Liz-Marie
Joandi Jaan
Johansson Anders
Johansson Ann-Charlotte
Johansson AnnChristin
Johansson Bengt Arne

B 5632 Johansson Claes
Johansson Goran
Johansson Mikael

A 5313 Johansson Patrik
Johansson Roger

B 8460 Johansson Thomas
Jonasson Per
Jonsson Ingemar
Jonsson Jonas
Jorsater Jan
Jagersvard Fredrik
Karlsson Bengt-Goran
Karlsson Eje
Karlsson Par
Kuljunlahti Maja
Kvarnbo Ola
Landstedt Conny
Larson Hans
Larsson Anders
Larsson Helen
Lennartson Fredrik
Levin Anderssol Rickard
Lindfors Maria
Lindfors Rickard
Lindholm Patrik
Lindmark Niklas
Lindqvist David
Lindstrém David
Lundgren Fred
Lundgren Maria
Léndal Roger
Magdeburg Simon
Malmlund Magnus
Manlig Patrik
Martinsson Marie
Martinsson Mikael
McNicol Anna
Molin Linda
Méller Andreas
Nilsson Bertil
Nilsson Conny
Nilsson Stefan

-

-
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Domare 2025-12-01

RT L PT EST Tel.nr

[S 3¢, RNG, RG, S, G, G, RS, NG, NG, G, G, G, NG, ) [S3NC, BNG NG NS, IS, | [S 3¢, RNG, RGNS, G, G, NS, G, NG, G, G, G, G, I

[S0NS BN, G, S, 6, |

)]

[S 3G, B¢, B¢, NG, G, G NG ] [S 3G, B¢, ¢, ¢, ] [S1¢)]

)]

070-550 51 32
070-629 00 89
070-656 39 33
070-604 25 94
072-550 90 40
073101 14 04
073-322 46 33
073-908 93 03

070-459 70 78
070-629 80 49
070-730 05 74
070-887 98 29
070-268 88 85
076-876 53 71
076-339 89 83
073-987 60 67
070-798 99 20
076-062 92 47
070-578 65 18
070-558 11 84
070-832 83 63
070-656 01 28
070-957 01 29
070-516 67 35
073-091 21 68
070-234 39 81
070-220 35 91
073-656 09 65

072-234 73 40
072-203 10 59
08-520 422 50
070-266 20 37
076-104 89 50
070-309 38 00
073-902 60 22
070-829 93 95
070-699 39 65
070-885 18 58
073-816 83 27
070-299 67 52
073-7101073

070-544 66 00
070-304 85 88
073-360 25 33
070-297 08 30
073-530 86 66
076-871 28 28
073-839 39 00
070-374 02 97
070-415 52 01
073-096 91 06
070-691 28 54

070-214 70 37
076-779 21 38
070-115 33 34

070-573 27 13
070-677 99 71

070-267 73 32
073-055 90 34
070-357 84 00
073-078 82 07
070-538 93 20

E-post

tappena@hotmail.com
johan.g.gustafsson@gmail.com
gmannen443@gmail.com
hansh@telia.com
christian.hedestad@gmail.com
janmihed@gmail.com
ronnie_hellstrom@yahoo.se
anders@ahenricsson.se
micke_hen3@hotmail.com
patrik.hjortskull@telia.com
filipe@telia.com
mikael_holmberg@live.se
poikkipatte@hotmail.com
thetteholmberg2gmail.com
daniel.holmqvist@karcher.com
daniel.harensten@gmail.com
allan.jacobsson@adjutor.se
jansson79@live.com
jernchrister@gmail.com
liern@telia.com
jaan@joandi.com
anders.mosserud@gmail.com
micke@tioetta.com
annchristin@ewitaj.se
sivan.bengt@gmail.com
claes.bertil@telia.com
g.johsson@bredband.net
micke@tioetta.com
sport@spolskytte.se
roger.johansson@tmbhi.toyota-industr
thomas@ewitaj.se
per.jonasson@bjorsta.se
brevik111@live.se
jonasjonsson70@gmail.com
janne@jorsater.nu
fredrik.jagersvard@gmail.com
bgkarlsson@hotmail.com
eje.carlsson25@gmail.com
karlsson.pr@gmail.com
kuljunlahti1224@gmail.com
ola.kvarnbo@gmail.com
conny.landstedt@gmail.com
hanerlar@gmail.com
anders.larsson2@sveaskog.se
bellehelle71@hotmail.com
fredrik.lennartson@me.com
rickard@stallalfhem.se
maria.lindfors@gmail.com
rick.lindfors@gmail.com
plindholm86@gmail.com
niklas.lindmark@avesta.se
borgorn@gmail.com
davidlindstrom90@telia.com
fred.lundgren@vannasnet.se
marialundgren97 @gmail.com
roger.londal@gmail.com
magdeburgsimon@gmail.com
magnus.malmlund@itmakt.se
ordforande@gavlepistol.se
marie.e.martinsson@stromsund.se
mikael@varderingsinstitutet.com
annaskytte65@gmail.com
linda.molin@sententia.se
amoller82@hotmail.com
algbertiil@gmail.com
conny.nilsson@mvbab.se
stefann2525@gmail.com

Svenska Skyttesportforbundet

Giltigtom
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2026-12-31
2029-12-31
2027-12-31
2025-12-31
2029-12-31
2025-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2026-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2025-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2025-12-31
2026-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2027-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2025-12-31

Postadress
Boden
Ockerd
Jarna
Umea
Tygelsjo
Onsala
Hasselby
Huddinge
Linképing
Amal
Braas
Frovi
Rottne
Kiruna
Kristianstad

Vastra Frélunda
Visby

Bro

Trollhattan
Trollhattan
Roénninge

Jonkoéping
Anderstorp
Falkenberg
K&ping
Mjolby
Jonkoéping
Stockholm
Mjolby
Anderstorp
Osmo
Trollhattan
Umea
Orebro
Bohus-Bjorko
Brottby

Sélvesborg
Karlstad
MélIndal
Farsta
Hudiksvall
Gallivare

Tjureda

Fagersta
Fagersta

Horndal
Ockerd
Uppsala
Vannasby
Hallnas

Tidan
Vallentuna
Gavle
Stréomsund
Fréson
Storfors
Linkdping
Jokkmokk
Hestra
Ljungbyhed
Asmundtorp



Licensnr.
145
39
9
70
86
158
159
42
207
43
137
214
18
8
228
178

A/B  Namn
Nordgren
Nordgren

B 8401 Nordgren
Nording
Nordkvist
Norlén
Norlén
Nygren
Nylander

Olinderhav

Olsson
Olsson
B 7130 Olsson
A 4426 Olsson
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson
Palm
Palm

Perkiomaki

B 7131 Persson
Petersson
Petersson
Pettersson
Pree

A 5309 Proos
Ramsing
Randau

Reinhamre

Rinaldo
Rothoff
Rasbjer

B 6905 Samuelsson

Sjoberg
Sjobergh
Sjodin
Steen
Stensson
Stensson
Sternbrink
Svensson
Svensson
Soderberg
A 2069 Sdderberg
Sdderlund
Thidell
Thomsson
Thoren
Thorin
Tuvell
Wadman

Wengstrom
B 7244 Wilhelmsson

Wittemyr
Oberg
Ostman

Peter
Pontus
Sara
David
Bjorn
Andreas
Emelie
Ronnie
Kenneth
Stefan
Agnes
Alexander
Bo
Jan-Olof
Joakim
Joel
Per-Ake
Fredrik
Fredrik
Ari-Jukka
Thomas
Matti

UIf

Gert
Lennart
Ingemar
Lolo
Emil
Kent
Pontus
Jonny
Ulrik
Ulla
Hakan
Anders
Bert-Ake
Henrik
Kent
Pernilla
Niklas
Emil
Mikael
Johan
Lars-Eric
Per-Olof
Elias
Mattias
Daniel
Stefan
Mattias
Goran
Peter
Patrik
Stefan
Maria
Peder

Domare 2025-12-01

GP
2 5
2 5
12 5
2 5
2 5
4
4
2 5
4
2 5
2 5
2 5
12 5
12 5
2 5
1 5
1 5
4
4
1 5
12 5
1 5
2 5
2 5
1 5
2 5
12 5
2 5
2 5
2 5
12 5
1 5
4
2 5
2 5
2 5
4
4
4
2 5
12 5
1 5
2 5
4
1 5
4
2 5
4
1 5
2 5
2 5
12 5
3 5
2 5
2 5
2 5

RT L PT EST Tel.nr

070-628 50 97
070-663 57 81
073-387 70 18
076-834 58 84

073-672 53 57
070-040 02 78
070-680 42 63
070-743 27 96
070-061 01 22
073-044 90 65
070-545 93 15
072-525 32 95
070-965 37 39
073-802 03 40
070-649 89 59
070-760 21 23
076-870 07 17
070-509 95 24
073-436 87 37
073-516 04 71
070-576 73 75
070-739 63 74
070-364 67 66
070-561 07 34
076-543 35 76
072-180 77 91
070-884 13 92
070-541 13 41
072-577 09 54
070-344 82 96
070-325 75 14
070-857 34 52
070-516 06 87
070-374 12 54
073-535 51 00
070-415 53 30
070-231 60 90
070-605 07 46
070-562 68 78
070-814 36 46

070-561 71 76
070-588 71 70

070-849 32 67
070-262 59 56
070-744 27 02

070-244 23 61
070-234 95 31
070-514 06 98
070-177 24 74
070-633 53 65
070-588 91 07

E-post

ptrn@spray.se
pontus001@gmail.com
sara.sundblad@gmail.com
sekreterare@rundvikspk.se
bjorn.nordkvist@gmail.com
addeman_89@hotmail.com
emelienorlen@hotmail.com
ql102@msn.com
kennethnylander725@gmail.com
stefanolinderhav@gmail.com
agnes.olsson-m@live.se
zanderols1@hotmail.se
bo_ohlsson@hotmail.com
brane.storasen@outlook.com
olle1966@hotmail.com
Joelolsson2001@outlook.com
elgestad1@gmail.com
fredrik.palm@jallabralla.com
nafpalm@hotmail.com
ari.perkiomaki@gmail.com
thomaspersson99@hotmail.com
mattipettersson.2009@outlook.com
Ulf.g.petersson58@live.se
gert.pettersson@bahnhof.se
Lennart@stockholm-amator.com
ingemar-proos@hotmail.com
lolo.ramsing@gmail.com
emil.randau165@gmail.com
reinhamre@bahnhof.se
pontus.rinaldo@gmail.com
jonny@morsilskf.se
ulrras@gmail.com
u.samuelsson.033@telia.com
globetrott@proton.me
anders@sjobergh.com
bert-ake@ogival.se
henrik@rubiksbygg.se
kent@svenljungafoder.se
kent@svenljungafoder.se
niklas.sternbrink@gmail.com
emilsvensson111@gmail.com
miksve67@gmail.com
j.soderberg@bitnux.com
lars-eric.soderberg@outlook.com
p-o.soderlund@outlook.com
eliasthidell@gmail.com
mattgun73@gmail.com
daniel@thorensikil.se
stefan.thorin@ac-skytte.com
mattias.tuvell@gmail.com
goran.wadman@mil.se
lurvlund@gmail.com
bjornaryd@gmail.com
stefan@wittemyr.se
maria.a.oberg@gmail.com
peder.ostman@telia.com

Svenska Skyttesportforbundet

Giltigtom
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2027-12-31
2029-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2028-12-31
2027-12-31
2028-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2026-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2029-12-31
2030-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2029-12-31
2028-12-31
2029-12-31

Postadress
Visby
Alvsjod
Alvsjod
Umea
Gavle

Upplands Vasby
Axvall
H6no
Goteborg
Lénsboda
Stavsjo
Karlstad
Jamjo
Fjugesta
Koppom
Goteborg
Uppsala
Umea
Linkdping
Savsjo
Ronneby
Mérrum
Huddinge
Vinslév
Lindome
Kristanstad
Goteborg
Lindome
Mérsil

Sjomarken
Taby
Helsingborg
Sundsvall

Roénninge
Ljungbyhed

Alvesta

Gavle
Munka-Ljungby
Bjoérneborg

Hasslo

Umea
Vaxjo
Alunda

Langaryd
Saffle
Boden
Indal



